
Product Data

Oil Safe Color-Coded Battery-Operated Grease Guns offer the same great benefits as Oil Safe manual 
grease guns with battery-operated efficient performance. One full battery charge (1 hour) provides 
power to dispense up to 6 grease cartridges in free flow conditions. Battery-Operated Grease Guns 
are the ideal choice to lubricate large bearings or manual centralized systems (used to lubricate 
multiple bearings from a single lubrication point.)

Oil Safe Battery-Operated Grease Guns are available with clear or steel body tubes in 10 standard Oil Safe 
colors. (Clear Body Tubes with color identification enable accurate identification of a lubricant by 
providing visibility of the installed cartridge or the grease level if bulk filled. Steel Body Tubes offer 
durable protection in a color-coded tube for easy identification.)

 

Product Data Sheet

Color-Coded Battery-Operated
Grease Guns



COLOR-CODED BATTERY-OPERATED GREASE GUNS

 

01/2021 Made in the USA in an ISO 9001:2015 and ISO 14001:2015 Facility. 

whitmores.com

APPLICATIONS:
• General Maintenance
• Bearings

INDUSTRIES:
• Agriculture
• Automotive
• Cement
• Construction
• Food & Beverage
• General Industry
• Military
• Mining
• Oil & Gas 
• Plant Maintenance
• Valve Maintenance
• Wherever grease guns are used

BENEFITS:
• Holds a standard 14 oz cartridge or can be manually filled by 
   suction or pump 18.5-volt rechargeable Li Ion battery
• Recharges in 1-hour
• Develops up to 6000 psi
• Delivers up to 85 grams (3 oz)/minute
• Pumps continuously while the trigger is held in output of 
   through a standard rigid steel tube or a standard flexible 
   hose
• Comes with a durable case for conveniently storing when not 
   in use
• (1) Battery Charger, (2) Rechargeable Batteries included
• (1) Standard Coupler included
•  Available in Steel or Clear Body Tubes, in 10 Oil Safe colors

Battery Pwr HP Steel Beige

Battery Pwr HP Steel Black

Battery Pwr HP Steel Blue

Battery Pwr HP Steel DkGrn

Battery Pwr HP Steel Gray

Battery Pwr HP Steel MdGrn

Battery Pwr HP Steel Orange

Battery Pwr HP Steel Purple

Battery Pwr HP Steel Red

Battery Pwr HP Steel Yellow

350100 
350101 
350102 
350103 
350104
350105 
350106 
350107 
350108
350109 

PART # PRODUCT DESCRIPTION PART # PRODUCT DESCRIPTION
Battery Pwr HP Clear Beige

Battery Pwr HP Clear Black

Battery Pwr HP Clear Blue

 Battery Pwr HP Clear DkGrn

Battery Pwr HP Clear Gray

Battery Pwr HP Clear MdGrn

Battery Pwr HP Clear Orange

Battery Pwr HP Clear Purple

Battery Pwr HP Clear Red

Battery Pwr HP Clear Yellow

350300 
350301 
350302 
350303 
350304 
350305 
350306 
350307
350308 
350309

Convenient & Organized Storage

ADD-ON GREASE GUN ACCESSORIES
• Grease Meter #330999

• Rechargeable Battery 18.5v, 1.5 AH, Li Ion #350110 
• 1 Hour/60 Minute Battery Charger (Li Ion) 110V/60 
   HZ 18.5v #350120

• 360 Degree Swivel Grease Coupler, 3 Jaw const.  
   1/8" NPT #350125  
  
• Quick Lock Coupler High Pressure 1/8" NPT #350130


