Product Data Sheet



Color-Coded Battery-Operated Grease Guns



Oil Safe Color-Coded Battery-Operated Grease Guns offer the same great benefits as Oil Safe manual grease guns with battery-operated efficient performance. One full battery charge (1 hour) provides power to dispense up to 6 grease cartridges in free flow conditions. Battery-Operated Grease Guns are the ideal choice to lubricate large bearings or manual centralized systems (used to lubricate multiple bearings from a single lubrication point.)

Oil Safe Battery-Operated Grease Guns are available with clear or steel body tubes in 10 standard Oil Safe colors. (Clear Body Tubes with color identification enable accurate identification of a lubricant by providing visibility of the installed cartridge or the grease level if bulk filled. Steel Body Tubes offer durable protection in a color-coded tube for easy identification.)





APPLICATIONS:

- General Maintenance
- Bearings

INDUSTRIES:

- Agriculture
- Automotive
- Cement
- Construction
- Food & Beverage
- General Industry
- Military
- Mining
- Oil & Gas • Plant Maintenance
- Valve Maintenance
- Wherever grease guns are used

BENEFITS:

- Holds a standard 14 oz cartridge or can be manually filled by suction or pump 18.5-volt rechargeable Li Ion battery
- Recharges in 1-hour
- Develops up to 6000 psi
- Delivers up to 85 grams (3 oz)/minute
- Pumps continuously while the trigger is held in output of through a standard rigid steel tube or a standard flexible
- Comes with a durable case for conveniently storing when not
- (1) Battery Charger, (2) Rechargeable Batteries included
- (1) Standard Coupler included
- Available in Steel or Clear Body Tubes, in 10 Oil Safe colors

ADD-ON GREASE GUN ACCESSORIES

- Grease Meter #330999
- Rechargeable Battery 18.5v, 1.5 AH, Li Ion #350110
- 1 Hour/60 Minute Battery Charger (Li Ion) 110V/60 HZ 18.5v #350120
- 360 Degree Swivel Grease Coupler, 3 Jaw const. 1/8" NPT #350125
- Quick Lock Coupler High Pressure 1/8" NPT #350130

PART #	PRODUCT DESCRIPTION
350100	Battery Pwr HP Steel Beige
350101	Battery Pwr HP Steel Black
350102	Battery Pwr HP Steel Blue
350103	Battery Pwr HP Steel DkGrn
350104	Battery Pwr HP Steel Gray
350105	Battery Pwr HP Steel MdGrn
350106	Battery Pwr HP Steel Orange
350107	Battery Pwr HP Steel Purple
350108	Battery Pwr HP Steel Red
350109	Battery Pwr HP Steel Yellow





PART #	PRODUCT DESCRIPTION
350300	Battery Pwr HP Clear Beige
350301	Battery Pwr HP Clear Black
350302	Battery Pwr HP Clear Blue
350303	Battery Pwr HP Clear DkGrn
350304	Battery Pwr HP Clear Gray
350305	Battery Pwr HP Clear MdGrn
350306	Battery Pwr HP Clear Orange
350307	Battery Pwr HP Clear Purple
350308	Battery Pwr HP Clear Red
350309	Battery Pwr HP Clear Yellow



Convenient & Organized Storage

whitmores.com









